

Invoice NO

2102289  
2308  
2309  
2307 = D.S  
2306 = D.S  
2305 = D.S

# MITSUBA SYSTEMS (INDIA) LLP

(Mitsuba Systems (India) Pvt. Ltd CIN No. U29246  
MH2001 PTC131310 converted to

Mitsuba Systems (India) LLP - a Limited Liability  
Partnership Company with LLP Identity No. AAI-3589-  
effective 23 Jan 2017)

34-H, LAXMI INDL. ESTATE, NEW LINK ROAD,  
ANDHERI (W), MUMBAI 400 053

TEL : 0091-22-26318633, 66924151-52-53, FAX : 0091-22-66924154

Email : sales@powdergun.com Website : www.powdergun.com

Ref:verbal

To,

**M/s.UNITED OFFICE SYSTEMS PVT LTD**

SURVEY NO 62/1P, 1&3,  
VILLAGE VANKAS  
TAL - UMBERGAON,  
DIST - VALSAD  
SANJAN  
GUJARAT 396150

GST  
NO:24AABCU2990F1ZE  
PAN NO:AABCU2990F

CHECK LIST	
DISCOUNT: 10% on below Rate	
INCL. IN GST: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> CENTRAL	
	N.A.
INCL. IN GST: <input type="checkbox"/> STATE	
Our Ref :	IGIT: 18% B. for
MSILLP/PI/2022- 08-25	100% Against
Dtd.	Performa Invoice.
25/08/2022	E
GSTIN NO.	warranty one year
27ABEFM7597D1ZW	
PAN NO.	2 weeks
ABEFM7597D	

Discussed with  
Mr. Gupta and agreed  
above rate

*(Signature)*  
30/08/22

NO.	DESCRIPTION	HSN CODE	QTY.	UNIT PRICE Rs.	AMOUNT Rs.
08560011 1	Powder spray gun – ver 1 Type Auto	84248910	1 No	86,000.00	86,000.00
08560012 2	Barrel assembled – sp ver 1	84249000	1 No	46,500.00	46,500.00
08560013 3 →	Electronic board assembled with heat sink ver 5.1	84249000	1 No	32,500.00	32,500.00
08560014 4 →	DPM	84249000	3 Nos	4,200.00	12,600.00
08560015 5	Powder jet pump ver 5 (Brass)	84249000	5 Nos	9,500.00	47,500.00
08560016 6 →	Cable cut to length 12 mtr long	84249000	1 No	5,040.00	5,040.00
7	Air pipe 8od blue 50 mtr long	84249000	1 No	6,250.00	6,250.00
8	Air pipe 6od yellow	84249000	1 No	5,750.00	5,750.00

		50mtr long				
08560019	9 →	Inlet powder nozzle – ver 1 Auto	84249000	4 Nos	350.00	1,400.00
08560020	10 →	Fluidizing tile Dia 461mm with gasket (50kg)	84249000	1 No	9,500.00	9,500.00
		<b>RECIPROCATOR</b>				-
	11	Limit switch	84249000	1 No	6,500.00	6,500.00
08560023	12 →	Proxy switch	84249000	1 No	3,250.00	3,250.00
		<b>Booth</b>				
	13	Flexible duct – Dia 320mm length 550mm	84249000	1 No	4,500.00	4,500.00
	14	Flexible duct – Dia 480mm length 700mm	84249000	1 No	6,200.00	6,200.00
					<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>273,490.00</b>
					Packing & Forwarding Charges	1,250.00
					<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>274,740.00</b>
					<b>Freight</b>	To Pay By XPS
					<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>274,740.00</b>
					IGST @ 18%	49,453.00
					<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>324,193.00</b>

**TERMS &  
CONDITIONS :**

1. Payment: 100% advanced against proforma invoice prior to dispatch.
2. Delivery : 3 weeks from the date of purchase order.
3. Goods will be send by freight TO PAY basis.
4. Insurance : To your account.
5. Taxes to be paid as per Government norms as applicable at the time of dispatch.

**BANK DETAILS:**

BANK  
NAME:KOTAK  
MAHINDRA BANK  
BANK ADDRESS:B-  
Wing, 118-Silver  
Spring,  
Lokhandwala

Andheri (W), Mumbai